
D-1405 B (11/23)

As an education agency, the Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service may have programs that meet your certification training and 
continuing education needs, particularly for agricultural applicators.  Check your county government telephone listings to find the 
local Extension county office.  To learn of other approved training organizations, contact the agency through which you are licensed.

Mail this order form and your check or money order, payable to the Texas A&M AgriLife Extension 
Service, to: Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service, P.O. Drawer FS, College Station, TX 77841 or 
fax to: 979-845-6251
Orders are shipped within 2-3 business days of receipt. To place an order with a Visa or Mastercard 
contact us at 979-845-3849. We can accept purchase orders from Governmental entities only. 
Extension of credit requires a AG-257 form on file with Texas A&M AgriLife Extension.  An email 
address is required for all orders. To inquire about license requirements and exams, contact the Texas 
Structural Pest Control Service (SPCS) at (866) 918-4481.  For new order forms, or information about 
upcoming classes, check out our website at: <www.agrilife.org/aes>.  For more information about the 
SPCS, try their website at: <http://www.texasagriculture.gov/RegulatoryPrograms/Pesticides/
StructuralPestControlService.aspx>.

Order Form:  Structural Pest Control Service Study Materials
for Pesticide Applicator License Exams

General: commercial / noncommercial / technician
Laws and regulations

AES-5073
AES-6135

Termite control
Pest control
Lawn and ornamental / Weed control
Fumigation (structural and commodity)
Wood preservation

x $35.00=
x $35.00=

x $15.00=

x $30.00=

x $45.00=

$
$
$
$
$

AES-5075
AES-5074
AES-5066
AES-5064
AES-5076

Categories:

x $35.00=  $ 
x $15.00= $

Educational programs of the Texas A&M  AgriLife Extension Service are open to all people without regard to race, color, sex, disability, religion, age or national origin.

The Texas A&M University System, U.S. Department of Agriculture, and the County Commissioners Courts of Texas Cooperating

Shipping & Handling:
Standard 3-5 day delivery - $10
2nd day - $15        
Next day - $25

Large orders subject to additional S&H

Add S&H $
Subtotal $

TX Residents Add 8.25% tax $
GRAND TOTAL: $

Structural Pest Control Service (SPCS) License Exams              Order No.    Quantity   x   Unit  =   Total
Price per itemPrice

Send Attention To:

          Daytime Phone:         

		


 

               Purchase Order No:

If paying with a purchase order, invoice will be sent separately - Do Not Pay From This Form

Email Address: _________________________


	AES5073: 
	AES6135: 
	AES5075: 
	AES5074: 
	AES5066: 
	AES5064: 
	AES5076: 
	Add SH: 
	Subtotal: 
	TX Residents Add 825 tax: 
	GRAND TOTAL: 
	Name of person placing order: 
	Send Attention To: 
	Company name: 
	Email Address: 
	Physical DELIVERY addressno P O Boxes please: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Daytime Phone: 
	Billing address for invoicing: 
	City_2: 
	State_2: 
	Zip_2: 
	Purchase Order No: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 


