



As an education agency, the Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service may have programs that meet your certification training and continuing education needs, particularly for agricultural applicators. Check your county government telephone listings to find the local Extension county office. To learn of other approved training organizations, contact the agency through which you are licensed.

### Order Form: Structural Pest Control Service Study Materials for Pesticide Applicator License Exams

Structural Pest Control Service (SPCS) License Exams	Order No.	Quantity	x Unit Price	= Total Price per item
General: commercial / noncommercial / technician .....	AES-5073	_____	x \$35.00=	\$ _____
Laws and regulations .....	AES-6135	_____	x \$15.00=	\$ _____
<b>Categories:</b>				
Termite control .....	AES-5075	_____	x \$30.00=	\$ _____
Pest control .....	AES-5074	_____	x \$35.00=	\$ _____
Lawn and ornamental / Weed control .....	AES-5066	_____	x \$35.00=	\$ _____
Fumigation (structural and commodity) .....	AES-5064	_____	x \$45.00=	\$ _____
Wood preservation .....	AES-5076	_____	x \$15.00=	\$ _____

**Shipping & Handling:**

Standard 3-5 day delivery - \$10  
2nd day - \$15  
Next day - \$25  
**Large orders subject to additional S&H**

Add S&H \$ \_\_\_\_\_  
Subtotal \$ \_\_\_\_\_  
**TX Residents Add 8.25% tax \$ \_\_\_\_\_**  
**GRAND TOTAL: \$ \_\_\_\_\_**

**Mail this order form and your check or money order, payable to the Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service, to: Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service, P.O. Drawer FS, College Station, TX 77841 or fax to: 979-845-6251**

Orders are shipped within 2-3 business days of receipt. To place an order with a Visa or Mastercard contact us at 979-845-3849. We can accept purchase orders from **Governmental entities only**.

**Extension of credit requires a AG-257 form** on file with Texas A&M AgriLife Extension. An email address is required for all orders. To inquire about license requirements and exams, contact the Texas Structural Pest Control Service (SPCS) at (866) 918-4481. For new order forms, or information about upcoming classes, check out our website at: <[www.agrilife.org/aes](http://www.agrilife.org/aes)>. For more information about the SPCS, try their website at: <<http://www.texasagriculture.gov/RegulatoryPrograms/Pesticides/StructuralPestControlService.aspx>>.

Name of person placing order: \_\_\_\_\_ Send Attention To: \_\_\_\_\_

Company name: \_\_\_\_\_ Email Address: \_\_\_\_\_

**Physical DELIVERY address**(no P O Boxes please): \_\_\_\_\_

City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ Daytime Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Billing address for invoicing: \_\_\_\_\_

City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ Purchase Order No: \_\_\_\_\_

**If paying with a purchase order, invoice will be sent separately - Do Not Pay From This Form**